
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
15th Continental Cup Competition

Iron Mountain, MI (USA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 FEB 2022

START: 09:45

END: 11:01

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

TD Greger Ivo, CZE

TD Assistant Mathis Hubert, SUI

Chief of Competition Hiatt Eric, USA

Judges

Servold Mark, CANA

Sydow Steve, USAB

Tomten Blair, USAC

Jastrow Paul, USAD

Nett Daniel, GERE

Hill Data

K-Point 119 m

Hill Size 133 m

Meter Value 1.8 Points/m

Gate factor 7.20 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 9.90/11.98 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

JELAR Ziga

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

22 OCT 1997
2

125.087.6 70.8 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 124.7

87.8 132.0 83.4 18.5 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.5 134.7 1.

6.
1. 259.4

-1.6

-5.2

 0.16

 0.53

 15

 15

HAARE Anders

Vikersund IF

NOR

07 DEC 1999
31

124.087.7 69.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 17.5 53.5 120.9

87.6 134.0 87.0 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 134.2 2.

11.
2. 255.1

-1.6

-8.3

 0.16

 0.84

 15

 15

BJOERENG Joacim Oedegaard

Roeykenhopp

NOR

14 DEC 1995
34

124.587.9 69.9 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 123.0

87.6 132.0 83.4 19.0 19.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 56.5 130.8 3.

8.
3. 253.8

-0.9

-9.1

 0.09

 0.92

 15

 15

RINGEN Sondre

Baekkelagets SK

NOR

09 OCT 1996
30

125.087.7 70.8 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.5 123.2

87.6 132.0 83.4 19.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.5 129.2 4.

7.
4. 252.4

-2.1

-8.7

 0.21

 0.88

 15

 15

RAIMUND Philipp

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

23 JUN 2000
33

126.087.9 72.6 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 125.4

87.9 129.5 78.9 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 126.8 5.

4.
5. 252.2

-1.2

-7.6

 0.12

 0.77

 15

 15

SCHIFFNER Markus

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 JUN 1992
21

124.587.8 69.9 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 125.1

87.9 131.0 81.6 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 126.8 5.

5.
6. 251.9

 0.2

-10.3

-0.02

 1.04

 15

 15

LISSO Justin

Wsv Schmiedefeld

GER

12 DEC 1999
20

126.088.0 72.6 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 55.0 125.9

88.1 130.5 80.7 18.0 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 125.4 7.

3.
7. 251.3

-1.7

-10.3

 0.17

 1.04

 15

 15

JUROSZEK Kacper

Wss Wisla

POL

05 JUN 2001
11

129.087.3 78.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 126.8

87.4 127.5 75.3 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 118.4 11.

2.
8. 245.2

-5.2

-9.9

 0.53

 1.00

 15

 15

BARTOL Tilen

SSK Sam Ihan

SLO

17 APR 1997
18

125.088.0 70.8 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 121.6

87.9 127.0 74.4 18.5 18.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 120.7 10.

10.
9. 242.3

-2.2

-9.2

 0.22

 0.93

 15

 15

HAMANN Martin

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

10 APR 1997
25

120.587.5 62.7 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 115.7

87.7 128.0 76.2 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.5 55.0 123.3 9.

16.
10. 239.0

 1.0

-7.9

-0.08

 0.80

 15

 15

PEDERSEN Robin

Stalkameratene Il

NOR

31 AUG 1996
27

123.587.7 68.1 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 120.2

87.8 122.0 65.4 18.5 18.5 18.0 17.5 18.5 55.0 113.5 14.

12.
11. 233.7

-2.9

-6.9

 0.29

 0.70

 15

 15

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Velenje

SLO

04 DEC 2001
26

122.088.0 65.4 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 115.0

88.0 125.0 70.8 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.5 117.0 12.

17.
12. 232.0

-1.4

-7.3

 0.14

 0.74

 15

 15

PREVC Domen

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

04 JUN 1999
22

114.587.7 51.9 18.0 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 105.4

87.6 127.5 75.3 18.5 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 55.5 125.2 8.

29.
13. 230.6

 0.5

-5.6

-0.04

 0.57

 15

 15

WOLNY Jakub

LKS Klimczok Bystra

POL

15 MAY 1995
8

121.586.9 64.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.5 119.1

87.1 122.5 66.3 16.5 14.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.0 110.7 20.

13.
14. 229.8

 0.1

-3.6

-0.01

 0.36

 15

 15

HAYBOECK Michael

UVB Hinzenbach-Oberoesterreich

AUT

05 MAR 1991
19

119.587.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 116.5

87.5 121.0 63.6 17.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 54.0 112.7 15.

15.
15. 229.2

 0.6

-4.9

-0.05

 0.49

 15

 15

BACHLINGER Niklas

WSV Schoppernau

AUT

22 DEC 2001
4

124.087.6 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 55.0 121.9

87.5 119.0 60.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 103.6 23.

9.
16. 225.5

-2.1

-8.9

 0.21

 0.90

 15

 15

ZNISZCZOL Aleksander

WSS Wisla

POL

08 MAR 1994
16

119.587.5 60.9 18.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 112.2

87.6 121.0 63.6 18.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 111.2 17.

19.
17. 223.4

-0.7

-4.9

 0.07

 0.49

 15

 15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
15th Continental Cup Competition

Iron Mountain, MI (USA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 FEB 2022

START: 09:45

END: 11:01

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KOT Maciej

AZS Zakopane

POL

09 JUN 1991
15

120.087.7 61.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 108.5

87.6 121.5 64.5 18.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 113.6 13.

24.
18. 222.1

-5.8

-3.9

 0.59

 0.39

 15

 15

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
32

116.587.4 55.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 107.7

87.6 120.0 61.8 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 110.9 18.

26.
19. 218.6

-1.8

-3.9

 0.18

 0.39

 15

 15

FREITAG Richard

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

14 AUG 1991
17

116.087.9 54.6 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 106.2

87.7 120.5 62.7 18.0 17.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 111.8 16.

28.
20. 218.0

-1.9

-4.9

 0.19

 0.49

 15

 15

RESINGER Peter

SV Schwarzach

AUT

28 JUN 2000
13

118.587.5 59.1 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 107.0

87.2 120.0 61.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 110.9 18.

27.
21. 217.9

-4.6

-4.9

 0.46

 0.49

 15

 15

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
6

120.087.8 61.8 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 109.7

87.7 120.0 61.8 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 107.9 21.

21.
22. 217.6

-3.6

-7.9

 0.36

 0.80

 15

 15

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
12

125.087.8 70.8 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.3

87.6 116.5 55.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 103.4 24.

18.
23. 215.7

-11.0

-4.6

 1.11

 0.46

 15

 15

STEINER Maximilian

ASVOE Nordic Team Salzkammergut (NTS)

AUT

04 MAY 1996
24

116.087.4 54.6 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 107.8

87.1 119.0 60.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 51.0 107.0 22.

25.
24. 214.8

 0.7

-4.0

-0.06

 0.40

 15

 15

LACKNER Thomas

HSV Absam-Bergisel-Tirol

AUT

09 APR 1993
36

119.087.9 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 109.7

87.7 113.0 49.2 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 98.7 25.

21.
25. 208.4

-4.3

-2.5

 0.43

 0.25

 15

 15

INSAM Alex

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

19 DEC 1997
1

119.587.5 60.9 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 111.8

87.5 112.5 48.3 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.0 95.3 26.

20.
26. 207.1

-3.1

-4.0

 0.31

 0.40

 15

 15

MURANKA Klemens

TS Wisla Zakopane

POL

31 AUG 1994
9

122.087.7 65.4 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 109.6

87.4 113.0 49.2 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 92.2 27.

23.
27. 201.8

-6.3

-7.0

 0.64

 0.71

 15

 15

MAERKL Kilian

Sc Partenkirchen

GER

10 APR 2000
23

115.587.5 53.7 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 53.0 105.0

87.5 108.5 41.1 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 45.5 91.4 28.

30.
28. 196.4

-1.7

 4.8

 0.17

-0.40

 15

 15

STEKALA Andrzej

AZS Zakopane

POL

30 JUN 1995
3

122.087.6 65.4 17.0 18.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 116.8

87.5 100.5 26.7 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 45.5 73.9 29.

14.
29. 190.7

-1.6

 1.7

 0.16

-0.14

 15

 15

SEMENIC Anze

NSK TRZIC FMG

SLO

01 AUG 1993
35

133.087.8 85.2 19.0 19.0 19.5 19.0 18.5 57.0 137.7 1.
30. 137.7

-4.5 0.45 15

Not qualified for final round

MOGEL Zak

Ssk Ljubno BTC

SLO

02 MAR 2001
29 115.087.6 52.8 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 52.0 103.431. -1.4 0.14 15

SIEGEL David

SV Baiersbronn

GER

28 AUG 1996
28 112.588.4 48.3 17.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 51.5 98.032. -1.8 0.18 15

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
10 115.587.5 53.7 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 97.133. -7.1 0.72 15

URLAUB Andrew

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

12 APR 2001
5 108.087.2 40.2 17.0 17.0 17.5 16.5 17.5 51.5 90.434. -1.3 0.13 15

CAMPREGHER Andrea

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

20 JUN 2001
7 100.087.4 25.8 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 69.635. -5.7 0.58 15

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
14 94.086.9 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 56.536. -5.5 0.56 15
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Men
15th Continental Cup Competition

Iron Mountain, MI (USA)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SAT 05 FEB 2022

START: 09:45

END: 11:01

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

35 SEMENIC Anze SCE4 Suit 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast -17-8 76 -0.08  0.26  1.111st round

overcast -15-8 78 -0.40  0.61  1.112nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  15 36 0 86.9 87.6133.0 88.494.0 119.5 36/7 36/7 36/7

2nd round  15 29 0 87.1 87.6134.0 88.1100.5 122.2 30/6 30/6 29/6

TD

Greger Ivo, CZE

Chief of Competition

Hiatt Eric, USA
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